open & closed
Thermoplastic End Caps Bearing Mounts
Order No. Type d1 d2 d3 h1 h2
L1879.200-CC Closed 20 50.1 - 23 7
L1879.250-CC Closed 25 55.0 - 25 7
L1879.300-CC Closed 30 64.0 - 30 7
L1879.350-CC Closed 35 74.5 - 32 7
L1879.400-CC Closed 40 84.0 - 37 7
L1879.200-CO Open 20 50.1 32 23 7
L1879.250-CO Open 25 55.0 37 25 7
L1879.300-CO Open 30 64.0 42 30 7
L1879.350-CO Open 35 74.5 47 32 7
L1879.400-CO Open 40 84.0 52 37 7
L1879 BE
AR
IN
G